
ST JOHN THE APOSTLE, NARRAWEENA 

Activities & Transition Dates for Kinder 2023 

 

Term/ 

Week  

Date Time Event / Location 

Term 2 

Week 9 
Friday 24 June  9:15-10:30am 

Playgroup 

School Library 

Term 3 

Week 2 
Monday 25 July 9:15-10:30am 

Playgroup 

School Library 

Term 3 

Week 5 
Friday 19 August  2:15 – 3pm 

Storytime 

School Library 

Term 3 

Week 7 
Tuesday 30 August 6:30-8.30pm 

Parent Information Evening 

for Kinder 2023 

School Library 

Term 3 

Week 9 

 

Monday 12 September 

OR 

Thursday 15 September 

 

3:30-4:30pm 
Transition 1 

Kinder Classroom 

Term 4 

Week 2 

Monday 17 October 

OR  

Thursday 20 October 

  

3:30-4:30pm 
Transition 2 

Kinder Classroom 

Term 4 

Week tbd 

Saturday November 

tbd 
5:00pm 

Parish Mass 

Blessing of Kinder 2023 

St John’s Church 

Term 4 

Week 8 

Monday 28 November 

OR  

Thursday 1 December 

3:30-4:30pm 
Transition 3 

Kinder Classroom 

Term 1 

2023 

Week 1 

Sunday 29 January 
11am-1pm 

(after Mass) 

 

Family Picnic 

Back Playground 

(Weather permitting) 

Follow Compass for 

updates 

 

Start date and times for term 1 2023 will follow soon.  


